
 Bottled Beers 

Red Wine

White Wine

Draught Beers 

Sparkling Wine 

Rosé Wine 

Carlsberg

Amstel

Carlsberg 

Budweiser

Heineken

Corona
Singha

Leffe Blond

Leffe Brune

Prosecco, Italy 

Sparkling Rose, Italy

Primitivo, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Chardonnay, Australia

Tanant & Cabernet Sauvignon, France

 44
 
 44

 44

 46
 44

 50

 50

 

 44 | 205

44 | 205

58 | 260

48 

48

Glass| Bottle 

58 | 260

44 | 205

49 | 220

56 | 265 

54 | 225

All prices include 5% VAT, 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee

AVAILABLE FROM 
10:00 - 24:00 



All prices include 5% VAT, 10% service charge, 7% municipality fee

Rum

Gin

Vodka

Whisky

Cocktails

Tequila 

Liqueurs Jägermeister

Limoncello

Hendricks 
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons Pink

Patrón Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

Pink Floyd
Gibson
Mojito
Piña Colada
Aperol Spritz
Long Island Ice Tea
Bullfrog
Platers Punch
Daiquiri
Blue Hills
Manhattan Dry

Margarita

Grey Goose 
Stolichnaya Premium 
Absolute

Glenfiddich 12
Chivas Regal 12
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta negra
Havana Club Añejo 3 Años
Ron Zacapa 23
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 50
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50
46
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64
46

42

45

55 
55 
60 
60 
65 
70 
70 
60 
60 
55
55
55

AVAILABLE FROM 
10:00 - 24:00 


